HoT
NEW TITLES!

REVISED FOR 3 ~1~2024

Title

Tom Clancy Act of Defiance
A Calamity of Souls

The Princess of Las Vegas
In Sunshine Or in Shadow
Murder In The Tea Leaves
Think Twice

Maktub

Eruption

The Hunter

Until August

Still See You Everywhere
Anita de Monte Laughs Last
Camino Ghosts

Darling Girls

Swan song

Lost Birds

Southern Man

The Angel of Indian Lake
The Wild Side

The Morningside

Pay Dirt

#1 Lawyer

The 24th Hour

Extinction

Truth About The Devlins
Toxic Prey

Expiration Dates

Never Too Late

Only The Brave

Murder Road

The New Couple In 5B
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Author

Andrews, Brian
Baldacci, David
Bohjalian, Chris
Bowen, Rhys
Childs, Laura
Coben, Harlan
Coelho, Paulo
Crichton, Michael
French, Tana
Garcia Marquez, Gabriel
Gardner, Lisa
Gonzalez, Xochitl
Grisham, John
Hepworth, Sally
Hilderbrand, Elin
Hillerman, Anne
lles, Greg

Jones, Stephen Graham
Michaels, Fern
Obreht, Tea
Paretsky, Sara
Patterson, James
Patterson, James
Preston, Douglas J.
Scottoline, Lisa
Sandford, John
Serle, Rebecca
Steel, Danielle
Steel, Danielle

St. James, Simone
Unger, Lisa

Release Date

05/21/2024
04/16/2024
03/19/2024
03/12/2024
03/05/2024
05/14/2024
03/05/2024
06/03/2024
03/05/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/05/2024
05/28/2024
04/23/2024
06/11/2024
04/23/2024
05/28/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/19/2024
04/16/2024
03/18/2024
05/06/2024
04/23/2024
03/26/2024
04/09/2024
03/19/2024
03/05/2024
04/30/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024



Coming soon...

DVDs Release Date

All Creatures Great & Small — season 4 3-12

Freelance

Requests can be made once the DVD title is in the library catalog.

Memoir Masterclass:

A Story Worth Writing

with special guest instructor, Dr. Jessie Male

Registrants should plan to attend all five sessions:
March 5, April 2, May 7, June 4, and July 9
10am- 12 pm

Note: this course occurs over Zoom.
We will offer the opportunity to join in from our library!

Space is extremely limited. Register today!

Attendees must plan to attend alll five sessions.

MOBILE APP!

The Allegheny County Libraries mobile
app provides quick access to core services
for patrons of all public libraries in Allegheny
County.

e Access your library account, checkout record, holds and
reading history.

e Find convenient links to popular resources, including
eBooks, databases and RAD Pass, an online ticket lending
system that gives Allegheny County library users ages 18+
access to free or discounted tickets at regional attractions.

o Create a digital library card than can be used when
visiting the library in person.

e Link a child’s library card within the app, allowing for
convenient access to multiple accounts.

o Self-check out items from select libraries.

Download the mobile app today! In your App store, search
for Allegheny County Libraries to find it! Android / iOS

Once you have downloaded the app, select your home
library to see what resources it offers.

BOOKSTORE PRICES
$2.00

HARDBACKS

$1.00

TRADE/QUALITY PPB

(sizE 5" x8")

$.50

MASS MARKET (POCKET) PPB
(sREA"X7")

$.50

CHILDREN'S BOOKS

$1.00
MEDIA - CDs, DVDs,
PUZZLES AND GAMES, ETC.

If you have items that you’d like to donate to the store, you may
drop them off at the library any first and third Friday of each month
between the hours of 9:00 am and 12:00 pm (two boxes per
household, please). Start your own New Chapter and come visit
us soon.

zugy Join A Book Club!
= Visit our website for complete details.

www.whitehallpubliclibrary.org
Evening Book Discussion Grou
Third Thursday of each month @ 7:00 PM

Not Your Momma's Book (& Beer) Club
End of the month @ 7:00 PM | Ask for details

Mystery Book Club
Second Thursday of the month @ 11:00 AM

Classic Works: The Decades Project
Last Saturday of each month @ 11:30 AM

DOWNLOAD LIBBY NOW!

Upgrade to Libby on your ipad/iphone,
android device or Windows 10.

The one-tap

reading app
from your library

Go to the place on your device where you
purchase and download apps (i.e., App
Store, Google Play Store, etc.) Search
for and download the free Libby app.

Happy Reading
(D] D)

It will allow you seamless access to your
current Overdrive account.

Questions? Contact—

Sarah Scott
Reference Librarian
scotts2@einetwork.net

Licia Slimon
Digital Services Librarian
slimonl@einetwork.net

We have placed our list of NEW BOOK PURCHASES on our
web site at www.whitehallpubliclibrary.org

It's under the BOOKS & MORE/BOOKS tab on the menu bar.

Some items may be available in the
catalog before its release date, therefore
you can request them online at

www.whitehallpubliclibrary.org

When calling by phone, please have
your library card number ready to
place all requests.
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HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday — Thursday 10 — 8
Friday 1 -5

Saturday 10 -5

WHITEHALL
PUBLIC LIBRARY

100 Borough Park Drive, 15236
412-882-6622

www.whitehallpubliclibrary.org



